                                                      You create the need.
                                            We customize the solution.
Fluorescent Lighting
LED Lighting
DOOR SWITCH
Part No. Description
DSW Door Switch
DSWB Door Switch Bracket

DSWB Door Switch Bracket
                                                      You create the need.
                                            We customize the solution.
Signal Lights
RALSTON METAL PRODUCTS LTD., GUELPH, ON
CUSTOMER SERVICE DEPT. 1-800-265-7611
CONTINUOUS
BASE AND END MODULE BEAM MODULE
Part No.
SL-50-CAM
SL-50-CBL
SL-50-CYE
BLINKING LIGHT MODULE
LIGHT BULB
Part No. Watts Volts 115/230V 24V Colour
SL-50-L5W115 5 115V SL-50-BAM230 SL-50-BAM24 Amber
SL-50-L5W230 5 230V SL-50-BBL230 SL-50-BBL24 Blue
SL-50-L7W115 7 115V SL-50-BCL230 SL-50-BCL24 Transparent
SL-50-L7W230 7 230V SL-50-BGR230 SL-50-BGR24 Green
SL-50-L7W24 7 24V SL-50-BYE230 SL-50-BYE24 Yellow
SL-50
Part No.
Yellow
Blue
Amber
Colour
Part No.
115V 230V 24V Colour
SL-50-LEDBL115 SL-50-LEDBL230 SL-50-LEDBL24 Blue
SL-50-LEDGR115 SL-50-LEDGR230 SL-50-LEDGR24 Green
SL-50-LEDRE115 SL-50-LEDRE230 SL-50-LEDRE24 Red
SL-50-LEDWH115 SL-50-LEDWH230 SL-50-LEDWH24 White
SL-50-LEDYE115 SL-50-LEDYE230 - Yellow
Part No.
LED BULBS
Signal Lights
You create the need.
We customize the solution.
RALSTON METAL PRODUCTS LTD., GUELPH, ON
CUSTOMER SERVICE DEPT. 1-800-265-7611
ACOUSTIC MODULE
Part No. Volts
SL-50-AM230 230V
SL-50-AM24 24V
TUBULAR STAND (SL-S)
Part No. Height
SL-50-S100 100mm (3.94in)
SL-50-S250 250mm (9.84in)
SL-50-S400 400mm (15.75in)
TUBULAR STAND (SL-T)
Part No. Height
SL-50-T100 100mm (3.94in)
SL-50-T250 250mm (9.84in)
SL-50-T400 400mm (15.75in)
TUBE GASKET
Part No. Description
SL-50-TG For increased moisture protection IP65
LIGHT AND BASE MODULE GASKET